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
hardwood floors, garage, yard 
fenced, 5 tots OK. Redecorated. 
Immediate possession.

Owner In Builders Office
Cor. E. 333rd St. «. S. Avalon Blvd.

Torrance TIS 3-J4JO

Lots for tale (Businose 
ond Residential) 91

M-7, 50w130 ft. 3503? Petroleum Av*., 
Harbor City. $3350. Owner. FA ft- 
0033.

$995 Down
Block Woll Fenct

(5. I. Resale 4'/2 %
Thl« lovely 3 bedroom homo WM 

lust redecorated and features double 
garage, hardwood floors, natural 
wood cabinet*, stall shower, lots of 
til*, disposal, laroe wardrobe 
closets, patio, and many other mo 
d«rn foatures, walk to schools, shop­ 
ping, and transportation, lmmedl«te 
occusMincv M desired. Call

FR 5-0532

$695 Down 
Full Price $10,750

TWa lovely 9 bodroom homo to lo­ 
cated (usl east of Hawthorne Blvd. 
noor the South Bay Shopping Con- 
far, only « year* old. it features, 
lots of trta, large kitchen, patio. 
compl«at*ly fenced yard, excep­ 
tionally large lot 64 x ISO and many 
otn*r f*ati;r*s, Interior ft oxterlor 
recently painted. A root bargain, 
so hurryl Call

6-0477 DA 4-4996

 /
3

Lomito Blvd.
Bodroom horn*, 

Total
oM C*4 

M. $37lB
Down Monthly Payments, $8S M«. 
Make a good Root wfase o*H«t, 
etc.

/ Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on the Torronce-Llikaira Lino)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-773*

ovonlfMM

R-3, 48x130 n. Unimproved. 100 W. 
355th St., Harbor City. $11*0. owner. 
FA 8-0033. ^ ^ _____________

(ncome Froporty for Sele 94

NEW NEW NE~W~
S two-bedroom units. Contractors 
are lust completing these units, 
 bout ready to (how. Full price for 
ma five units $43,000.. $8000 down 
will got mom.

Roy Shaw Reel Estate 
1620 Gramercy Avo.

FA 8-8152
Industrie! Proportles for 

tele or Lease 99

M-l Property
25x80 building, lot 
125. Asking $13,500.

C V. WHITE
REALTOR 

1*303 S. Crenshaw
OS 5-7183

SOx

Approximately 4
church, close

acres
Suitable for 
ho Del A mo Shopping 
Center.
Chris Sorenwi

Realtor 
3775 Pae. Cst. Hy.
FR 5-4401 FR S-0449

Acres Near Lake 
Swimming, Boating, Fishing. 
Level, fertile land, $495 Full 
Priee. $10 down $10 month.

RYan 1-4300

Keel letate Wanted

 MM
"TOM MAW

OIVES

CASH

114

WANTED o BUY
1 bodroom and dan. Want O.I 
Ing com and Impounda only 

monthly paymen
an

OA 1-0131 §-1660

Sorvice *N our buslnou 
Wo spociafizo in

  Rosidotntial resales
  Roal ostato ttnancmg
  Rentals
Wo demand oourtoty. Integrity and 
perseverance of our representative* 
In the handling of yovr real ettate 
rPaftntttcf Kww*

Chism-Moody
Realtors

20242 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 6-0431

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Bench Blvd.

FR 9-8493

CASH
For Your Home 

In 24 Hours

J. C. Miller & Assoc. 

OR 4-3953 OR 8-3721

for Hen* 
(Unfurnished) lit

FOR LEASE
1 & 2 Bdrm. Apts. 

$90 & $125 Per Mo. 
AM Electric Kitchens

ADULTS ONLY

* OVENS, RANGES & 
REFRIGERATORS BUILT-IN
* PRIVATE PATIO
* GARAGES
* RADIO WITH INTER­ 

COM
* LAUNDRY FACILITIES
* CENTRALLY LOCATED

1681 Gramercy
FOR INFORMATION CALL

FA 8-7528 or FA 8-5826

PRESENTED THE NATIONALLY 
FAMOUS MEDALLION AWARD 
FOR ELECTRICAL EXCELLENCE!

A«rtwn«*tlee fer Sele MO Avtemeblle* fer UU SOOAutomoMtee f*r Sate SSf

Our . 
Consistent Policy

is

CASH FOR YOUR
HOME

No Fuss No Muss 
NO RED TAPE

CALL
OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880

ASK FOR BOB OR BILL

{tores A Offices for 
Rent or Leeso 111

OFFICE SPACE FOR IN­ 
SURANCE, ACCOUNT­ 
ANT, BUILDER, ETC. CREN­ 
SHAW BLVD. NEAR ROLL- 
ING HILLS.

OR 0-1313

}f evoee for Rout 
(Unfurnished)

Out-of-State Credit O.K.
«*S Leas* with option 

Like new 3 bedroom, hardwood 
floors, oaraf*, yard fenced, C ton 
O.K.

Owner In builders office
Cor. E. M3rd St. 8. S. Avalon Blvd.
Torrance TE S-S430

$8. LEASE WITH OPTION
Like now 9 bedroom, hardwood 
floors, oaraoe, vacant, corner of 
  it 993rd St. !  South Avalon 
Blvd., Torrance. TE S-S430

3-BEDROOM, 3 bath «, 1Jx» don. 
Fully carpeted & draped. Built-in 
kltch«n Inch/ding refrigerator and 
dishwasher. View of harbor and 
city. Will lease for 1? to 18 mos. 
SUS per month. 18707 Goya Dr., 
Son Pedro. TK J-J4H or F* S-M93.

> BEDRM., fireplace, patio sprinkler 
system, fenced yard. Vicinity Se­
pulveda 4V Howthorno. 
FR 5-7730 after 4 P.m.

No pet*.

5 RM. HOUSE, modern. Large fenced 
yard. Children OK. m. 1474 748th 
St. DA a-1*47

3 BEDRMS., $11*. Carpet, drapes, 
block wall fence.double garage. -.   ,. ... . 

Vacant Doc. T or before. FR 9-W9

875 5 ROOM houaa. Utls. pd. No 
peU. Available Doc. «. M1M Nar­ 
bonne, Lomlta.

1 BEDRM. house. Children OK. No 
oarago, ISf mo. MM« Pennsyl
vanla. DA «-4931

1 BEDRM. housa S> Garage. Walterla. 
980 mo. Water no. FR 3->4M after 
S p.m.

1 BEDROOM house. Children wel­ 
come. Largo yard. 87$ mo. Newly 

pointed. . 33401 Moneta

$4*-Utllltle« MM. 1 bedroom duplex
MM* Frampton,

Harbor City.

8*7.50 3 BrbROdM unfurn. dupfai. 
Children OK. 30S1V New Hampshire. 
Key at 30535 or call DA 3-7507

$75 Mo, 1 Bedroom
FR »-01»T

3-BEDROOM
1110 A MONTH

FA 003«

|-|ous*s for Rent
(Furnishod) 117

S BEDROOM furnished house, hard­ 
wood floors, fireplace, block fenced 
yard. Near schools and shopping. 
II50 Mr rno. J^aj^ F

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) Iff

FREE
1 Month's Rent

One bodroom apt. 1 year now 
Bullt-ln range 4 oven. Only 
3S4th % Frampton, Harbor City 
Apt. 3-B. DA «4«M

NEW $70 Mo. 
1 BEDROOM APTJ

Hardwood f+oort, oerbag* dfopoeal, 
garages, In Torrance area. MOVE 
IN TODAY, FAY ONE MONTH'S 
RENT, NEXT RENT NOT DUI 
UNTIL FEB tot. MONTH OF DEC 
FREE.
DA 4*311 PL 5-3242

$08  One bodroom opt. * garage.
Cloon. On Hawthorne noor S. Bay 
Cantor. LU S-S4S1

LO. a BEDRM., farbage disposal, 
service porch, $*S. 1M4 W. 313rd. 
NE 8-4941__________FA W411

LARGE modorn 1 ksjrm. «ft. tM. 
Near US * Weeforn. FR S-4»4.

r ., atovo t> 
w. Western 

DA 4-97M

LOOK
That's all we ask, lust look at 
these new deluxe 1 and 2 Bedroom 
apartments, all the most wanted 
features can be found here, plus 
their close to schools, shopping and 
transportation. Manaver on prem­ 
ises.

371t W. 174th St., Torrance
or call 

DA 3-33*3 OR 1-7734 OR 1-3301

1-BDRM. APT., oarage, disposal, gar­ 
dener, 970 Inquire 14S01 Crenthaw 
Blvd., APt. 5 or phone FA 1-4M«. 
Alto 1 bdrm. available.

BEDROOM APT., $70. Oarbaga 
disposal. Carage. 1457 W. M7fh 
St- OA 9-58*4. DA 4-77M

for Rent
(FurnivHerf) ISO

MODERN EXTRA LARGE 
SINGLE & I BEDRM. APT.

Furnished or unfurn. Elegant In­ 
side hallways, beautiful landscaped 
surroundings. Ideally located with 
shopping center across the street, 
separate kitchen, dinette, dressing 
room, large closett, w.w. carpeting, 
free use of vacuum el., TV an­ 
tenna, free 1»5» mod. auto, wash­ 
ers A dryers In laundry rm., all 
utilities paid, no cleaning charge 
or deposit. $77 to tlOO. Las Palmat 
Apti., 1333 W. Carton, Torranca. 
Davenport 4-CMQ. fyn. 4 wkendt. 
FRontler 1*403 4 FR. £4794.

ONLY Ml K) far nicely furntehetf 
tingle cottage. Alto one bedrm. 
a»t. (43.$0. Near transportation and 
shopping, automatic washers, ttghta, 
and water furnished. Adults, nt> 
pets. Apply 1S40 Torrnnce Blvd. 

FA «-174»

NICE Bachelor apt. Man only. Otlll- 
tle« paid, linens furnished, meld 
service weekly. Near JSOth tt. I 
Narbonne, 15200 Felloe, Lorn It e.

VERY NICELY Furnished 213 bad- 
room apartments. Close to shopping, 
schools, and transportation. 371* W. 
174th St., Torranca. 
DA 3-1953 OK 1-77*4

|4« M Nkalv furnished 1 badroom 
apt. Will accept 2 children. Close 
to transportation. 20411 S. Vermont. 
DA 4-3553.

APARTMENTS

$135 NEW two-bedr. all-«lec. kitchen, 
large patio, view. auto, washer 4 
dryer DA 4-2075 after 4 ».nv

Room  »«rd its
ROOM & BOARD for male pensioner 

In aitchanga for yard work.

furniture

HOUSE
OF 

MAPLE
NEW, USED, RCPO. a. FROM 

MODEL HOMES

BIO 4 PIECE living room tat. Bed 
divan, high back walker and club 
chair. 1 ttep tablet and coffee 
table, (model home.) See tfclt for 
only 11*7.44.

MAPLE BEDROOM group. Double 
drester and mirror. Bookcase head­ 
board, footboard. 2 nlte tables, 
2 lamps. Slmmons box springs and 
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
payment Feb. >«, 1959. Contact 
Oeorge at

LIBERTY HOME APPLIANCE CO.
3445 TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCE

FA 1-5410

PHILCO, BENDIX combination we»h- 
ar.drvar. Regular $549.95, Save (MO. 
No money down, first payment 
Feb. IS, 1959. 30 month* to pay. 
Sale price $3499.1 

LIBERTY HOME APPLIANCE CO. 
)44i TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCE 

FA 8-5410

WHIRLPOOL AUTOMATIC Washer, 
deluxe model. Balance due bank 
$98.47 or take over my bank pay­ 
ment*, (9.17 per month. No cash 
needed. See at 14118 S. Vermont 
n»ar Mottcrant), Oardana. 

DA 4-UV41

MAYTAG AUTOMATIC WASHER
Regular $239.95. sale price $1M.M.
No money down, take 30 monthi
to pay. First payment Fab. 15,1919.

LIBERTY HOME APPLIANCE CO.
344S Torrance Blvd. Torrane*

FA 1-5410

WHIRLPOOL DRYER. M-lrwttM wide. 
New. Regular price $23995. Safe
prlco $139.95. Terms 

LIBERTY HOME APPLIANCE CO. 
3441 TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCE 

FA 8-5410

MutJeel Instrument* 
(Sale* end Service) 151

Guitarists - Attention
I have for sale a Getch Chef Atkins 
model guitar with white hard shell 
case. This outfit Is easily worth 
many times more than I'm asking. 
There are absolutely no scratches, 
mars or chips on this beautiful In­ 
strument. Call FR 4-f9tO after e. 
Ask for Chuck.

WURLITZER Splntt. 
yr. old. $375 cash.

FR J-71317

DODGE '302575
V4 3-DOOR LANCER. Stock no. >t-D. Torpwefllte, ev»tom (rim, 
steering, radio, heater,  Irfoam seats, podded doth, solex 
coating, wheel covers, whltewall tires, dual outside mirrors.

WILMINGTON MOTORS
DODGE-PLYMOUTH DEALER 

Im, Wllmlngton 
lame Owner Same Location for tl

wBWPr

STUDEBAKER 
LARK and HAWK

Marsh and Carlson

FA 1-1797

400 No. Sepulveda 
Manhattan Beach

FR 6-9469
Miscellaneous for tele 173M l9C«ll>nMW* *°r * '  I7>

LEONARD'S AUCTION
Tuesday, December 2 

Ranges 
Refrigerators 
Bedroom and 
Living Room Sulti 
Lamps 
Occasional Tables

LEONARD BURLESON,
mi W. eerton tt.

7:30 p-m. 
Radios 
TV's 
Washers 
Chests 
Gifts 
Toys 

AUCTIONEER

FA 8-2602

PIANO Tuning I rwwtrlnt. Sftttoftt- 
fton  ueranteed. Andrew Salatg. 

PR «OMS

PIANO, large upright. Exml. 
 MM*! practice. $100 cash. , 

DA 4-4133

MSJD OUITAR 
Sll

FA I-A311

pott. Poultry A Supply

WEIMAR ANER PUPS 
Pwrtortd. No papon, Ml

DA 3-S14S

CANARies for Mlt. Slntort W. Htnt 
«. 1J04 W. 3Mnd St. FA I-JTH

MINIATURf Flnacher PUP», AKC P*t 
Jb show. $31 It UP. Alto rare Pare- 
Heats, root. FR 3-1771

140

ri Ft. Fiberglass SateHite
DACRON SAILS, to»4

Fiber Win'ard Sabot
OACRON SAILS, Complete CW 

CHOIci OF 4 COLORS
Sabot Kits $203

M4NO HARBOR BOATS 
 01 PWf Avo, H*rmoM 

FR »-Ot»

II Ft. Olassod boot * trailer, IS
rlne l>he tvtnrude, steerlne 

fully eaulppod with 
anchor, etc. $310.

FA I 743V » to «

control*, 
lltelaekett,

. Wlxard flbtrglaw boat, |166. 
Call Ev

GAFFERS t, SATTLCR GAS RANG! 
Fully autom. Dbl. ov*n, Rot Us., 
Chrome too, griddle, glass doors, 
Ilk* new. We«tlnflhous« refrlg., 75 
Ib. botom freezing, Ilk* n*w. Sim- 
mons Hld*-a-Re<1, green Mahogany 
Dining Rm. set, * chain. Wool hook 
rue, »x!3. DA S-07S1. 95344 Pann- 
tylvanla, Lomlta, Spue* CIS.

TRASH CANS
AM site*, oil purpoaot. Delivered
or p/u and MVO. Wa also buy Alldrum*.
740 ALAMf DA fno t*ft) TE S-7MO
14M W. Itth, LI. HI 5-7ISJ

KENMORF autom. washer, $13$. 
Frloldnlre r»frlg, $100. Western- 
Holly range, $100. Bedrm. Stt, $7S. 
Duncan Phyfe dining rm. tot, $71. 
Mlsc Items excel, cond. FR 5-44)03

KIRBY Vacuum cleaner with all
extra* t floor poll»nor, ITS. Llkt
now. PR »-e1S3

31 LAYING HENS $1.15 oach 
Lawrence Po^sard 

FA

Athw 5 p.m. ca 
DA a-007*

im LlwVT vacuum "clinic. 8*gjf. 
feet condition, $4$. DA   47W. Call 
after 4:30.

Jr.JUrs for Solo 147

If FT. HOUSE trailer. Furnished.

« , refrlg,, electric water hwter. 
condition Priced for quick 

Ml*, $900. Ted Fgrnger. Trailer 
Court. Emerald g, Hawthorne, 
Ifoce f. _____

MILK

VERBURS 
DAIRY

18158 CRENSHAW

Jrolior Porks

Modern Pork
 toe* to Harbor and buslnoa* oroo,. 

From $30.00

Pepper Tr$j«
MM N. McFarland WllmlnottM

TE 4-9842

1093 W. 174TH 
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